
1 EERLAND NIKKI 4 1 BIERDRAGER MELANIE 5

2 JANSSENS EVI 4 2 HAUSHALTER SOLENE 3

3 GUILLAUME CAMILLE 3 3 GUIDO VICTORIA 3

4 CHARLES CORALIE 3 4 SZAMETAT RAMONA 2

5 JOANNON CARLA 1 5 DI GIULIO PAULINE 1

6 REITH  FRANZISKA 0 6 HENRY SAMIA 1

1 PIERRAT SABRINA 5 1 LOYEN ELINE 4

2 STROHER TERESA 4 2 BÖHM SVENJA 4

3 VAN ACKER FLORENCE 3 3 BÖLENIUS SANNAMARI 4

4 DRAXEL KATHARINA 1 4 KLUG NINA 2

5 COUDERT CELIA 1 5 STIKER MARIE 1

6 COMEIN AUDREY 1 6 VERMEULEN AURELIE 0

CADETTES  RESULTATS  DES  POULES

POULE  A POULE  B

POULE  C POULE  D



1 KLEIN FIDELIO 5 1 LIMBACH JAN 5

2 VANDENBROECK ANTOINE 4 2 DECEUNINCK ANTHONY 4

3 URBING VINCENT 3 3 DARCIS THIBAUT 3

4 MAUS DANIEL 2 4 BOYÖ ERIK 2

5 BÖLENIUS ANTON 1 5 GALLATO GUILLAUME 1

6 DUFFOUR Thibaut 0 6 TRESSELT PHILIPP 0

1 WELSCHBILLIG LOUIS 5 1 STOFLETH CHRISTIAN 5

2 STORDEUR DIEGO 4 2 LAUCOURNET MARC 4

3 OTTO NIKLAS 3 3 HERGELINK BAS 3

4 BICKX JORNE 2 4 GUYOT ADRIEN 2

5 VAN RAADSHOOVEN LAURENS 1 5 ROETTGEN  NILS 1

6 BOBAN MORGAN 0 6 SCHNEIDER DANIEL 0

CADETS  RESULTATS  DES  POULES

POULE  A POULE  B

POULE  C POULE  D



1 SCHÄDLICH  SOPHIE 5 1 HACKEMACK LAURANNE 5

2 MARTIN OCEANE 4 2 JAFFEUX EMILIE 4

3 HAJOK CAROLINE 3 3 HUSSONG DENISE 3

4 MOUVAUX MARGAUX 2 4 LIN YUN 2

5 MINY HELOISE 1 5 BRIMAIRE JIL 1

6 DAHY MAELYS 0 6 KUSTERS ANNIEK 0

1 MATHIEU MALAURIE 5 1 DEGRAEF MARGO 4

2 MARIJSSE DELFIEN 4 2 HOFFMANN STEPHANIE 4

3 WEISS NINA 3 3 BORBE SELINA 3

4 POILPRET JUSTINE 2 4 SAINTVOIRIN LAURE-ANNE 3

5 TSCHIRR MARGAUX 1 5 DE GROOT LISANNE 1

6 DEVOS LINDSAY 0 6 DELADRIERE CASSANDRA 0

MINIMES FILLES RESULTATS  DES  POULES

POULE  A POULE  B

POULE  C POULE  D



1 COVA LAURENT 5 1 SMID STELLAN 4

2 GEORGSSON VILMER 4 2 PAL ROBERT 4

3 BILAS ARTHUR 3 3 DIOUF PIERRE-ANTOINE 3

4 GOLLA MARCO 2 4 HOUZE MARTIN 2

5 SCHAMBOURG JOE 1 5 BOJÖ CARL 2

6 PLAQUEVENT ADRIEN 0 6 DUPONT THEO 0

1 PHAM TUAN VIET 5 1 WOZNIAK LUCAS 5

2 SCHLIESSMEYER MARKUS 4 2 GÜLL CHRISTIAN 4

3 VAN GORP PIERRE 3 3 RIESTERER CHRISTIAN 3

4 JACOBS WOUT 1 4 WENZEL ANDREAS 2

5 AGAMYAN ERIK 1 5 OLIVER TOM 1

6 MACE MATHIEU 1 6 JANSSENS MATTHIAS 0

MINIMES GARCONS RESULTATS  DES  POULES

POULE  A POULE  B

POULE  C POULE  D



1 ZARRINS TOVA 4 1 SAINTDIZIER ELOÏSE 5

2 GIROLIMETTO LISA 4 2 GASQUEZ JULIETTE 4

3 WIELS ESTELLE 3 3 SHISKHINA ANNA 3

4 VAN ACKER ESTELLE 3 4 HEINE KRISTINA 1

5 MEYER SARAH 1 5 DELHAYE EVA 1

6 MATHIEU JEANNE 0 6 KRAHL HANNAH 1

1 HOLMSTEN ELLEN 5 1 ROSE LOTTA 5

2 VERGNE MELISSA 4 2 UYTTEBROECK LIES 4

3 FOELS HELENE 2 3 HERGELINK KIM 2

4 BERNARD JANA 2 4 KOSZULAP NATACHA 2

5 DRYSCH  KATRIN 1 5 SCHIEKE VANESSA 1

6 VAN SCHAIK JADE 1 6 MOUSSAOUI KAHINA 1

PREMINIMES FILLES RESULTATS  DES  POULES

POULE  A POULE  B

POULE  C POULE  D



1 XU JANNIK 5 1 DEVOS LAURENS 4

2 BALABAN ADEMIR 4 2 PIRARD JERÖME 3

3 CHAVANNE ROBIN 3 3 BOGIE ROEL 3

4 POISSON ALEXANDRE 2 4 KOPRIWA LUCAS 3

5 VAN ACKER SEBASTIEN 1 5 BALTHASAR NIKLAS 2

6 LEGRAND THEO 0 6 LOTZ ENZO 0

1 MOLLET JORDAN 5 1 IVARS DAMIEN 5

2 WEBER MARC 4 2 KIPPEL VIGGO 4

3 HANSEL TILMAN 3 3 JACQUES QUENTIN 2

4 PIERAERT VALENTIN 2 4 NIKAS JOHANNES 2

5 SCHULZ NOLAN 1 5 BECKER LASSE 1

6 PETITFRERE ANTONIN 0 6 CATTET FELIX 1

PREMINIMES GARCONS  RESULTATS  DES  POULES

POULE  A POULE  B

POULE  C POULE  D



1 HAUSHALTER SOLENE ALSACE 1

2 BÖHM SVENJA BASSE-SAXE 2

3 LOYEN ELINE VTTL A 3

4 BÖLENIUS SANNAMARI SPARVÄGEN A 4

5 PIERRAT SABRINA VOSGES (Comité des) 5

6 EERLAND NIKKI PAYS-BAS A 6

7 BIERDRAGER MELANIE PAYS-BAS B 7

8 JANSSENS EVI VTTL B 8

9 VAN ACKER FLORENCE LIEGE 9

10 GUILLAUME CAMILLE PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 10

11 GUIDO VICTORIA HAINAUT 11

12 STROHER TERESA RHEINLAND 12

13 CHARLES CORALIE LORRAINE 13

14 JOANNON CARLA LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 14

15 REITH  FRANZISKA THÜRINGEN 15

16 KLUG NINA PALATINAT B 16

17 COUDERT CELIA VAL D'OISE 17

18 DRAXEL KATHARINA PALATINAT A 18

19 COMEIN AUDREY SPARVÄGEN B 19

20 SZAMETAT RAMONA MITTELRHEIN 20

21 STIKER MARIE NORD PAS DE CALAIS 21

22 VERMEULEN AURELIE NAMUR 22

23 DI GIULIO PAULINE ARDENNES (Comité des) 23

24 HENRY SAMIA GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 24

CADETTES



1 WELSCHBILLIG LOUIS NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1

2 KLEIN FIDELIO LORRAINE 2

3 STORDEUR DIEGO LIEGE 3

4 VANDENBROECK ANTOINE HAINAUT 4

5 LAUCOURNET MARC LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 5

6 DECEUNINCK ANTHONY VTTL A 6

7 LIMBACH JAN RHEINLAND 7

8 STOFLETH CHRISTIAN PALATINAT B 8

9 HERGELINK BAS PAYS-BAS B 9

10 BICKX JORNE VTTL B 10

11 GUYOT ADRIEN NAMUR 11

12 BOYÖ ERIK SPARVÄGEN A 12

13 OTTO NIKLAS BASSE-SAXE 13

14 ROETTGEN  NILS MITTELRHEIN 14

15 DARCIS THIBAUT PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 15

16 MAUS DANIEL PALATINAT A 16

17 SCHNEIDER DANIEL ARDENNES (Comité des) 17

18 URBING VINCENT GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 18

19 DUFFOUR Thibaut ALSACE 19

20 TRESSELT PHILIPP THÜRINGEN 20

21 BOBAN MORGAN VOSGES (Comité des) 21

22 GALLATO GUILLAUME VAL D'OISE 22

23 VAN RAADSHOOVEN LAURENS PAYS-BAS A 23

24 BÖLENIUS ANTON SPARVÄGEN B 24

CADETS



1 SCHÄDLICH  SOPHIE THÜRINGEN 1

2 MATHIEU MALAURIE LORRAINE 2

3 MARTIN OCEANE LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 3

4 MARIJSSE DELFIEN VTTL B 4

5 HACKEMACK LAURANNE LIEGE 5

6 JAFFEUX EMILIE VOSGES (Comité des) 6

7 DEGRAEF MARGO VTTL A 7

8 WEISS NINA RHEINLAND 8

9 POILPRET JUSTINE ALSACE 9

10 HOFFMANN STEPHANIE MITTELRHEIN 10

11 HAJOK CAROLINE BASSE-SAXE 11

12 BORBE SELINA PALATINAT B 12

13 DE GROOT LISANNE PAYS-BAS A 13

14 DELADRIERE CASSANDRA HAINAUT 14

15 HUSSONG DENISE PALATINAT A 15

16 LIN YUN ARDENNES (Comité des) 16

17 SAINTVOIRIN LAURE-ANNE VAL D'OISE 17

18 MOUVAUX MARGAUX NORD PAS DE CALAIS 18

19 MINY HELOISE PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 19

20 BRIMAIRE JIL GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 20

21 TSCHIRR MARGAUX NAMUR 21

22 KUSTERS ANNIEK PAYS-BAS B 22

23 DAHY MAELYS SPARVÄGEN B 23

24 DEVOS LINDSAY SPARVÄGEN A 24

MINIMES FILLES



1 COVA LAURENT LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 1

2 PHAM TUAN VIET BASSE-SAXE 2

3 WOZNIAK LUCAS LORRAINE 3

4 SCHLIESSMEYER MARKUS PALATINAT A 4

5 GEORGSSON VILMER SPARVÄGEN A 5

6 GÜLL CHRISTIAN RHEINLAND 6

7 SMID STELLAN PAYS-BAS A 7

8 BILAS ARTHUR LIEGE 8

9 PAL ROBERT MITTELRHEIN 9

10 VAN GORP PIERRE NAMUR 10

11 RIESTERER CHRISTIAN ALSACE 11

12 DIOUF PIERRE-ANTOINE PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 12

13 JANSSENS MATTHIAS VTTL A 13

14 WENZEL ANDREAS THÜRINGEN 14

15 SCHAMBOURG JOE GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 15

16 BOJÖ CARL SPARVÄGEN B 16

17 OLIVER TOM HAINAUT 17

18 HOUZE MARTIN NORD PAS DE CALAIS 18

19 GOLLA MARCO PALATINAT B 19

20 JACOBS WOUT VTTL B 20

21 MACE MATHIEU VAL D'OISE 21

22 PLAQUEVENT ADRIEN VOSGES (Comité des) 22

23 AGAMYAN ERIK PAYS-BAS B 23

24 DUPONT THEO ARDENNES (Comité des) 24

MINIMES GARCONS



1 SAINTDIZIER ELOÏSE LORRAINE 1

2 ROSE LOTTA BASSE-SAXE 2

3 HOLMSTEN ELLEN SPARVÄGEN A 3

4 FOELS HELENE ALSACE 4

5 HERGELINK KIM PAYS-BAS A 5

6 SHISKHINA ANNA VTTL A 6

7 WIELS ESTELLE NORD PAS DE CALAIS 7

8 ZARRINS TOVA SPARVÄGEN B 8

9 VERGNE MELISSA VAL D'OISE 9

10 GIROLIMETTO LISA PALATINAT A 10

11 GASQUEZ JULIETTE LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 11

12 UYTTEBROECK LIES VTTL B 12

13 KOSZULAP NATACHA NAMUR 13

14 MATHIEU JEANNE VOSGES (Comité des) 14

15 VAN ACKER ESTELLE LIEGE 15

16 BERNARD JANA PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 16

17 HEINE KRISTINA PALATINAT B 17

18 SCHIEKE VANESSA THÜRINGEN 18

19 DRYSCH  KATRIN RHEINLAND 19

20 MEYER SARAH GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 20

21 DELHAYE EVA HAINAUT 21

22 KRAHL HANNAH MITTELRHEIN 22

23 VAN SCHAIK JADE PAYS-BAS B 23

24 MOUSSAOUI KAHINA ARDENNES (Comité des) 24

PREMINIMES FILLES



1 XU JANNIK BASSE-SAXE 1

2 BALABAN ADEMIR GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 2

3 POISSON ALEXANDRE LORRAINE 3

4 PIRARD JERÖME LIEGE 4

5 IVARS DAMIEN LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 5

6 KIPPEL VIGGO SPARVÄGEN A 6

7 DEVOS LAURENS VTTL A 7

8 MOLLET JORDAN NORD PAS DE CALAIS 8

9 KOPRIWA LUCAS SPARVÄGEN B 9

10 PIERAERT VALENTIN HAINAUT 10

11 NIKAS JOHANNES MITTELRHEIN 11

12 WEBER MARC RHEINLAND 12

13 CHAVANNE ROBIN VAL D'OISE 13

14 BALTHASAR NIKLAS PALATINAT A 14

15 BOGIE ROEL PAYS-BAS A 15

16 SCHULZ NOLAN PAYS-BAS B 16

17 VAN ACKER SEBASTIEN VTTL B 17

18 HANSEL TILMAN THÜRINGEN 18

19 PETITFRERE ANTONIN ARDENNES (Comité des) 19

20 JACQUES QUENTIN NAMUR 20

21 BECKER LASSE PALATINAT B 21

22 CATTET FELIX VOSGES (Comité des) 22

23 LOTZ ENZO ALSACE 23

24 LEGRAND THEO PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 24

PREMINIMES GARCONS



DELEGATIONS CADET(TE)S MINIMES PREMINIMES TOTAL

Garçons Filles Garçons Filles Garçons Filles

1 LORRAINE 2 13 3 2 3 1 24

2 BASSE-SAXE 13 2 2 11 1 2 31

3 LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 5 14 1 3 5 11 39

4 VTTL A 6 3 13 7 7 6 42

5 LIEGE 3 9 8 5 4 15 44

6 SPARVÄGEN A 12 4 5 24 6 3 54

7 RHEINLAND 7 12 6 8 12 19 64

8 ALSACE 19 1 11 9 23 4 67

9 PAYS-BAS A 23 6 7 13 15 5 69

10 VTTL B 10 8 20 4 17 12 71

11 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1 21 18 18 8 7 73

12 HAINAUT 4 11 17 14 10 21 77

13 PALATINAT A 16 18 4 15 14 10 77

14 THÜRINGEN 20 15 14 1 18 18 86

15 MITTELRHEIN 14 20 9 10 11 22 86

16 VOSGES (Comité des) 21 5 22 6 22 14 90

17 PALATINAT B 8 16 19 12 21 17 93

18 PROVINCE DE Luxembourg 15 10 12 19 24 16 96

19 NAMUR 11 22 10 21 20 13 97

20 GRAND DUCHE DE Luxembourg 18 24 15 20 2 20 99

21 SPARVÄGEN B 24 19 16 23 9 8 99

22 VAL D'OISE 22 17 21 17 13 9 99

23 PAYS-BAS B 9 7 23 22 16 23 100

24 ARDENNES (Comité des) 17 23 24 16 19 24 123

CLASSEMENT  FINAL

INTERNATIONAUX DES JEUNES DE LA VILLE DE NAMUR 2010


